0925101
0827149
0827410
0627400
1028828
0427788
0826542
0727045
0627540
0825093
0926406
0926768
0925590
0925614
0925792
0828459
0925759
0827674
0725658
0926870
0300252
0725624
0247516
0828581
0828658
0926289
0925342
0927300
0553706
0827523
0825743
0825745
0825583
0825095
0726631
0727832
0925050
0826454
0926521
0925776
0925775
0826993
0926664
0928471
0926855
0926237
0807488
0926236
0925275
0926259
0925999
0725905
0925458
0925938
0926187
0625761

Ad Hz
Ait Ge
Ak Ta
Ak Er
Alt Ni
An D¢
An D¢
As M
As W
Av De
Ba Ar
Ba Kc
Ba Ar
Ba Rz
Ba So
Be Ac
Be M
Be Ec
BieJu
Bir Ar
BO Vi
B Fle
BriM
Bri Pe
BriBe
Bri Pk
BrdJal
BrdJal
BuM
BulLe
Bu Nc
BUTh
CoSa
Co VI
CuEn
Da De
De Ist
De Be
De Se
DelJi
Di¢Se
Di: As
DaM
Do Ctk
Du St
Eb Pa
Ell Ve
En Fe
ErtM
Fe M
Fill Ge
Fis Al
FreJu
Fri Nc
Galo
GeCF

1. Test
Punkte

2.Test
20% (j/n) Punkte

14 j
15 j
3n

10 n

14
14
12
22

15

14
18
15

9]

17

13
20 j

9]
13
24 |
12

15
21
17
10 j

10 j
20 j
11
3n
21
20 j

12
16 j
12

14
9]
14 j

15
12
17
16 j
16 j
12

3.Test
20% (j/n) Punkte 20% (j/n)

14 j
16 j
1n

8]

8]
12
4]
9]

18

20 j
12 j
16 j
1n

7]

21

12
15
19 j
5]

10 j
15
10 j

6n
17 j
15
6n
11
9]j

20 j
14
17

14 j
4 n
12 j

11
1n
9]j

14 j
9]j
9]j

Gesamtpunkte

28
31
0

22
26
16
31

33

34
30
31

24

13
41

21
28
43
17

25
36
27
10

10
37
26

32
29

32
30
29

28
26

26
12
26
30
25
21



0427563
0926461
0827552
0927634
0926278
0925185
0725926
0925323
0727871
0926454
0842371
0926581
0926051
0926344
0925187
0853898
0826537
0927685
0626489
0828184
0826560
0725803
0925213
0727259
0726576
0726333
0801717
0828414
0926583
0825582
0826646
0925324
0926477

GeAl
GliLa
Gr Gz
Gr St
Gr Lis
Gr Br
Gr Lu
Gu St
GUSa
Gulo
Ha Dz
HaBe
Ha Dz
Ha Pt
Ha St
HaFa
He Pk
He Rc
He St
HeTc
He Kc
Hé Vil
Hc Ck
Hé Jo
Hé Fa
Hé Ka
Hc Ev
HcM
Hc Be
Hr M
Hr M
Hu Fl¢
HuM

0926854 Jar Pk
0925975 Jui Cli

0951634
0728097
0728015
0726555
0327028
0527668
0406126
0926689
0825962
0707488
0625454
0925940
0925616
0925292
0927708
0725608
0828358
0925523
0828456
0728392
0756025
0826472
0927038
0926732

Ka Ar
Ka Cil
Ka Ar
Ka Es
Ka Al
Ke Ca
Ke M
Ke M
Ke Ni
Ke Or
Kie M
Kir Ta
Kli Ar
Kn Th
Kn Pe
Kn Pk
Ko Ck
KoM
KoM
Ko Pk
Ko He
Ko En
KriLu
Kri De

13
14
12
13
16 j
16 j

12 j
2n
20 j
17 j
21
11

17

4n
16 j
12 j
16 j
11j

8]
14

18 j
18 j
16 j
19 j
18 j
14 j
2n
16 j

2n
17 j
14 j

22
12
19 j
19 j

16 j
15 j
16 j
14 j
11
10 n
10 j
16 j

1n
10 j
18 j
21
12 j
15 j

21
2n
18 j
18 j
14 j
1n

19 j

3n
16 j
14 j
15 j
13 j

13 j
11
18 j
18 j
15 j
7]
15 j
12 j
21
4n
16 j

19 j

On
5]
17 j
16 j

14 j
12 j
16 j
1n
13 j

10 j
15

13
24
30
34
28
31

33

38
35
35
11

36

32
26
31
24

21
25
18
36
33
23
34
30
35

32

17
33

22
17
36
35

30
27
32
14
24

20
31



0925746
0925077
0827275
0925691
0927737
0927897
0725354
0825763
0651697
0728033
0926842
0525360
0443524
0828065
0927959
0926279
0925344
0525605
0926414
0828329
0926306
0926599
0926162
0927263
0925155
0925156
0725623
0826502
8426303
0925260
0925496
0925495
0825387
0725211
0825072
0827949
0503144
0827471
9271354
0727179
0728108
0928386
9708615
0827473
0728424
0725622
0926860
0828325
0425867
0926992
0925727
0925880
0925141
0226300
0927687
0927169
0828399
0828258
0925161

KriM
LaiLu
Lai De
LaiFr.
Le;Lu
Lei Dc
Lei Cle
Lel Pk
Lo Fl¢
M: Ar
MiM
MiM
M: W
M: Se
M: Ge
M Lis
Me¢ Dz
MiM
Mi Ck
McPk
Mi Be
M Nc
MuAr
M Dc
NaM
NaTh
NeJa:
Ne Sir
Ne He
Ni¢ Ck
Nil M
Nil W
Ok St
Ok Ar
Oe Ak
Ok Al
O Eli
Os M
Ot Fl¢
OzEn
OzEr
Pa Fe
Pa En
Pe Hz
Pe Ca
Pe M
Pe He
Pfi Se
PicM
Ple M
P6 M
Pri M
PrcM
PriAl
PG Th
Pu St
Ra Lu
Re Cli
RelJo

10 n

12

17 j
12
13
12
19
16 j
3n
4n
4n

21
18
17

17
11
16 j
6]

5]
13 j
1n
18 j
17 j
16 j
18 j
14 j
14 j

15
13
6]

21
3n
11

13
18

13 j
6n
14 j
7]

10 j
6]
17

20 j
18

12

17

15 j
19 j
12 j
7]
14 j
12 j
1n

12

8]
22 j
14 j

12
8]
16 j
13

19
1n
21
15
16 j
10
10
11
1n
1n
22 j

18

13

10 j

17

14 j

14
10 j

16 j

12

29

32
31
25
19
33
28

12

29
40
31

29
19
32
19

32

39
32
32
28
14
24

26

13

43

29

13
31

23

31

24

20

27

20
34



0626618 Re Re
0727936 RicM
0928160 Ro St
0726268 RoM
0453697 RoTh
0527598 Ro Hz
0926299 RoJo
0925390 Ro He
9431910 Ru Pt
0926170 RuTc
0925676 Rl St
0925990 Ru Ar
0725286 Ry Th
0927751 SclBe
0926674 SclAr
0925928 SclTc
0825116 Scl Ur
8827300 ScIM
0726837 SclSe
0827569 SclRL
0926923 SclRa
9325144 SclCr
0925910 Scl Gi
0925762 Scl St
0926629 SclRc
0525181 SclCFr
0826235 ScIM
0926656 SclCr
0826416 ScIM
0926153 Scl He
0926940 ScIM
0925812 Se W
9571346 SirJal
0926991 Sir Fa
0726368 Ski Pk
0828466 So Al
0926110 Sp M
0926955 Sti Dc
0927998 SteAr
0927253 Stelvc
0728486 Sti Fr.
0925588 StcTh
0627045 StrBe
0925732 Str Di
0828460 SttM
0828285 Su Pe
0927268 Si Lu
0926319 Ta Ar
0825585 TstAr
0925395 Tu Te
0926470 UM
0927838 Va Dc
0926074 VicBc
0826524 Vo Pa
0826213 VoKa
0925290 WiM
8726754 Wi Ge
0727379 WiM
0826922 W:CF

13 j
16 j
2n
18 j

17 j
12
1n
10
4n
21

11
17

16 j
14

8]
21
13

18
6]
13

16 j
13
7n
6n
10

20 j
11

15 j
9]j
16 j
9]j
14 j
16 j
4n
12 j

19 j
10 j

6]
14
10 j
15
17

12
9]

15
15

8]
12

16 j
6n
7]
13 j

20 j

1n
13 j

14 j
21

17
20 j

20 j
11
8]

18
13

7]
12
14

18]
14 j

12
9]
16 j
13
15
8]

8]
19 j
13
10 j
9]
19 j

12
17

28
31

30

33
12

23

41

11
30

30
35

38
33

38
17
21

34
26

12
24

38
25

27
18
32
22
29
24

20

38
23

24
19
15
36

24
26



0826532 WiOl
0825204 WiAl
0926065 WiTc
0925402 W(Cli
0926446 Wi Ve
0925954 W Dz
0925962 WM
0925069 Wi Tc
0926262 Ze Lis
0926165 Ze M
0926091 Ze Th
0925968 ZigTa
0728057 ZillAv
0825212 Zrr Al

14 j

14 j
4n
14 j
18 j
15j
17 j
18 j
15j
18 j
13 j

15

7]
2n
17 j
17 j
16 j
15j
21
9]j
16 j
9]j

29

21

31
35
31
32
39
24
34
22



